All ORPTestrs feature:
Microprocessor-based functions
for reliable push-button operation
Offset of ±150 mV
Keypad adjustment to calibration solution or
to an established work standard
HOLD, Auto-off, Error messages
Excellent chemical compatibility

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
O R P Te s t r ®,  O R P Te s t r ® B N C  a n d
Wa t e r p r o o f  O R P Te s t r ®
All ORPTestrs include batteries and operating instructions.
• Standard ORPTestr features a built-in electrode.
• ORPTestr BNC does not include electrode; order separately.
• Waterproof ORPTestr includes one electrode module; replacement modules are available below.
WD-35650-00 ORPTestr, –50 mV to +1050 mV
WD-35650-11 ORPTestr BNC, order electrode below, –50 mV to +1050 mV
WD-35650-02 Waterproof double junction ORPTestr, –99 mV to +1000 mV
WD-35805-13 ORP electrode, epoxy body, single junction, sealed, 110 mm x 12.5 mm dia., with 3-ft cable. Use with ORPTestr BNC
WD-35805-15 ORP electrode for dirty water, metals or organics, epoxy body, double junction, sealed,
110 mm x 12.5 mm dia., with 3-ft cable. Use with ORPTestr BNC
WD-35650-09 Replacement electrode module for waterproof ORPTestr 35650-02
WD-35624-41 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds one standard tester. 3.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.1 lb (43 gms)
WD-35624-42 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds two standard testers. 6.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.2 lb (82 gms)
WD-35624-43 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds three standard testers. 9.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.2 lb (82 gms)
WD-35624-45 Waterproof Testr belt loop holster—holds one waterproof tester. Snap lock fastens case around your belt;
Velcro® seal secures tester. 5.5"L x 2"W x 7.75"H (14 x 5 x 20 cm). Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg)
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V, 6/pack
Bulletin ORP A1R1
Screw cap battery compartment